State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Guam
Hawaii
ldaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

Home States

as of Sep. 30th, 2003

Since

Today 1961
53 834
30 789
126 2,706
34 769
885 24,331
267 5,632
132 2,731
18 370
46 2,033
245 5,893
135 2,369
1 76
22 1,211
48 1023
350 6,736
124 2,463
112 1,824
82 1,296
52 1,149
33 894
76 1,451
225 4,689
216 6,916
280 5,504
253 5,298
14 383
137 2,546

State
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Puerto Rico
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia

Virgin Islands
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

of Peace Corps Volunteers

Today
58
48
38

51
160
59
412
187
25
292
47
220
299

37
74
21
77
353
51
36
303

342
31
278
26

Revised Novemlber 13, 2003

Since
1961

1,066
1,069
743
1,324
3,998
1,781
11,145
2,951
479
5,663
1,003
4,757
6,240
358
850
1,073
495
1,228
5,379
815
1,215
5,704
65
7,207
530
4,704
408



	State

